
Game # Time Away Team Home Team Location
1 Monday May 8 6:30 PM Parkland Jespersen at NEZ COCL Rundle Park 1
2 Monday May 8 6:30 PM South Jasper Place Jays at Parkland Mullet Glen Hall 2
3 Wednesday May 10 6:30 PM Parkland Jespersen at SWEMBA White Sox Ermineskin Park 4
4 Friday May 12 6:30 PM Parkland Mullet at NEZ Newton Rundle Park 1
5 Sunday May 14 6:30 PM SWEMBA White Sox at Parkland Douglas Glen Hall 2
6 Monday May 15 6:30 PM NEZ COCL at Parkland Mullet Glen Hall 2
7 Monday May 15 6:30 PM SWEMBA White Sox at NEZ Newton Rundle Park 1
8 Wednesday May 17 6:30 PM NEZ Newton at SWEMBA White Sox Ermineskin Park 4
9 Friday May 19 6:30 PM South Jasper Place Jays at NEZ COCL Rundle Park 1

10 Monday May 22 6:30 PM NEZ COCL at SWEMBA White Sox Ermineskin Park 4
11 Monday May 22 6:30 PM Parkland Jespersen at South Jasper Place Jays Callingwood 6
12 Tuesday May 23 6:30 PM NEZ Newton at South Jasper Place Jays Callingwood 6
13 Tuesday May 23 6:30 PM Parkland Mullet at SWEMBA White Sox Ermineskin Park 4
14 Sunday May 28 6:30 PM NEZ Newton at Parkland Douglas Henry Singer
15 Sunday May 28 6:30 PM Parkland Mullet at Parkland Jespersen Glen Hall 2
16 Monday May 29 6:30 PM Parkland Mullet at South Jasper Place Jays Callingwood 6
17 Monday May 29 6:30 PM SWEMBA White Sox at Parkland Jespersen Glen Hall 2
18 Wednesday May 31 6:30 PM SWEMBA White Sox at South Jasper Place Jays Callingwood 6
19 Friday June 2 6:30 PM NEZ Newton at NEZ COCL Rundle Park 1
20 Monday June 5 6:30 PM NEZ COCL at Parkland Jespersen Glen Hall 2
21 Monday June 5 6:30 PM South Jasper Place Jays at NEZ Newton Rundle Park 1
22 Wednesday June 7 6:30 PM NEZ COCL at South Jasper Place Jays Callingwood 6
23 Wednesday June 7 6:30 PM Parkland Douglas at SWEMBA White Sox Ermineskin Park 4
24 Friday June 9 6:30 PM Parkland Douglas at NEZ Newton Rundle Park 1
25 Sunday June 11 6:30 PM NEZ Newton at Parkland Mullet Glen Hall 2
26 Sunday June 11 6:30 PM South Jasper Place Jays at Parkland Jespersen Henry Singer
27 Monday June 12 6:30 PM South Jasper Place Jays at Parkland Douglas Glen Hall 2
28 Monday June 12 6:30 PM SWEMBA White Sox at NEZ COCL Rundle Park 1
29 Friday June 16 6:30 PM South Jasper Place Jays at NEZ COCL Rundle Park 1

30 TBD Parkland Douglas at Parkland Jespersen
31 TBD Parkland Mullet at Parkland Douglas
32 TBD NEZ COCL at Parkland Douglas
33 TBD Parkland Douglas at Parkland Mullet
34 TBD Parkland Jespersen at NEZ Newton
35 TBD Parkland Jespersen at Parkland Mullet
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